
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! ! ! ! ! !

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!

!

!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! !

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!

!
!

!
!

!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!
!

!
! !

!
!

!
!

!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!

!
!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!
!

! !

!
!

!
!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

! !

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

[d

[d

[d

[d

[d

[d

[d

[d

[d

[d

[d

[d

[d

[d

[d

[d

[d

[d

[d

[d

[d

[d

[d

[d

[d

[d

[d

[d

[d

[d

[d

[d

[d

[d

[d

[d

[d

[d

[d

[d

[d

[d

[d

[d

[d

[d

[d

[d[d

[d

[d

[d

[d

[d [d

[d

[d

[d

[d

66

11

3131

3636

11

3131

66

66

11

11

66

3636

11

11

66

3131

3131

3131

3131

66

3131

66

66

66

3636

3636

3131

11

11

66

11 3636

11

3131

11

3636

3131

66

66

3636

3636

11

6611

3636

66

66

3636

66

3131

3131

3131

3636

66

66

11

66

66

3131

3131

3636

3636

3636

11

3636

3131

3636

3636

3636

3636

3131

66

66

3636

66

3131

11

3636

11

3131 3636

11

3131

66

11

3131

3131

3636

11

3131

11

11

66

66

3636

66

66

11

11

11

3131

3131

11

3636

11

3636

3636

11

66

66

11

11

3131

3131

66

11

11

66

3636

11

66

11

3131

3131

3636

11

3636

11

66

66

66

3636

3636

3636

11

3636

66

3131

3636

11

3636

11

3636

3131

3636

11

66

3131

11

3636

3131

11

11

3636

3636

1111

3131

3636

66

66

66

66

3131

11

3131

11

3636

66

3636

3636

11 66

3131

3636

3131

66

3636

11

3131

11

66
66

11

6611

31313636
3636

6611

3636

11

3636

3131

11

66

3131

66

66

11

3636

3131

11

66

3131

3131

66

11 66

3131

3636

11

3636

66

3636

66

3131

66

3636

6611

3636 3131

66

11

3131

11

66 11

11

3131

11

11

66
11

66

3636

66

3131

3636

3636

3636

3131

66

3131

11

3131

3636

11

66

11

3636

11

11
66

3636

36363131

66

3636

11

3131

T29-0N R3-0ET29-0N R3-0E

T20-0NT20-0N
R2-0WR2-0W

T28-0NT28-0N
R2-0ER2-0E

T28-0NT28-0N
R1-0ER1-0E

T26-0NT26-0N
R4-0ER4-0E

T23-0NT23-0N
R4-0ER4-0E

T23-0NT23-0N
R3-0ER3-0E

T25-0NT25-0N
R3-0ER3-0E

T26-0NT26-0N
R2-0ER2-0E

T23-0NT23-0N
R2-0ER2-0E

T22-0NT22-0N
R3-0ER3-0E

T25-0NT25-0N
R1-0WR1-0W

T27-0NT27-0N
R4-0WR4-0W

T28-0NT28-0N
R4-0WR4-0W

T26-0NT26-0N
R1-0ER1-0E

T28-0N R3-0ET28-0N R3-0E

T26-0NT26-0N
R4-0WR4-0W

T27-0NT27-0N
R3-0WR3-0W

T25-0N R4-0ET25-0N R4-0ET25-0N R2-0ET25-0N R2-0E

T21-0NT21-0N
R2-0ER2-0E

T22-0NT22-0N
R2-0ER2-0E

T20-0NT20-0N
R2-0ER2-0E

T22-0NT22-0N
R1-0ER1-0E

T21-0NT21-0N
R1-0ER1-0E

T20-0NT20-0N
R1-0ER1-0E

T20-0NT20-0N
R1-0WR1-0W

T19-0NT19-0N
R1-0ER1-0E

T28-0NT28-0N
R3-0WR3-0W

T25-0NT25-0N
R4-0WR4-0W

T21-0NT21-0N
R5-0ER5-0E

T20-0NT20-0N
R4-0ER4-0E

T20-0NT20-0N
R4-0WR4-0W

T19-0NT19-0N
R2-0ER2-0E

T19-0NT19-0N
R4-0WR4-0W

T24-0NT24-0N
R3-0ER3-0E

T19-0NT19-0N
R3-0ER3-0E

T23-0NT23-0N
R3-0WR3-0W

T23-0NT23-0N
R2-0WR2-0W

T27-0NT27-0N
R4-0ER4-0E

T20-0NT20-0N
R5-0ER5-0E

T26-0NT26-0N
R3-0WR3-0W

T27-0NT27-0N
R3-0ER3-0E

T22-0NT22-0N
R5-0ER5-0E

T23-0NT23-0N
R1-0ER1-0E

T20-0N R3-0ET20-0N R3-0E

T22-0NT22-0N
R4-0WR4-0W

T19-0NT19-0N
R3-0WR3-0W T19-0NT19-0N

R5-0ER5-0E

T24-0NT24-0N
R2-0ER2-0E

T24-0NT24-0N
R4-0ER4-0E

T26-0NT26-0N
R2-0WR2-0W

T25-0NT25-0N
R2-0WR2-0W

T24-0NT24-0N
R4-0WR4-0W

T19-0NT19-0N
R4-0ER4-0E

T23-0NT23-0N
R4-0WR4-0W

T24-0NT24-0N
R1-0WR1-0W

T28-0NT28-0N
R4-0ER4-0E

T23-0NT23-0N
R1-0WR1-0W

T21-0NT21-0N
R3-0ER3-0E

T26-0NT26-0N
R3-0ER3-0E

T21-0NT21-0N
R4-0ER4-0E

T22-0NT22-0N
R4-0ER4-0E

T19-0NT19-0N
R1-0WR1-0W

T25-0NT25-0N
R3-0WR3-0W

T28-0NT28-0N
R2-0WR2-0W

T28-0NT28-0N
R1-0WR1-0W

T27-0NT27-0N
R2-0WR2-0W

T27-0NT27-0N
R2-0ER2-0E

T29-0NT29-0N
R4-0ER4-0E

T27-0NT27-0N
R1-0WR1-0W

T27-0NT27-0N
R1-0ER1-0E

T24-0NT24-0N
R3-0WR3-0W

T25-0NT25-0N
R1-0ER1-0E

T24-0NT24-0N
R1-0ER1-0E

T26-0NT26-0N
R1-0WR1-0W

T24-0NT24-0N
R2-0WR2-0W

T21-0NT21-0N
R4-0WR4-0W

T21-0N R2-0WT21-0N R2-0W

T21-0NT21-0N
R1-0WR1-0W

T22-0NT22-0N
R3-0WR3-0W

T22-0NT22-0N
R2-0WR2-0W

T21-0NT21-0N
R3-0WR3-0W

T22-0NT22-0N
R1-0WR1-0W

T19-0NT19-0N
R2-0WR2-0W

T20-0NT20-0N
R3-0WR3-0W

Æ·162

Æ·18

Æ·161

Æ·167

Æ·509

Æ·181

Æ·303

Æ·518

Æ·512

Æ·106

Æ·104

Æ·524

Æ·599

Æ·104

Æ·104

Æ·3

Æ·3

Æ·519

Æ·3

Æ·513

Æ·308

Æ·3

Æ·526

Æ·167

Æ·167

Æ·302

Æ·302

Æ·161

Æ·310

Æ·304

Æ·512

Æ·520

Æ·3

Æ·7

Æ·900

Æ·300

Æ·523

Æ·160

Æ·509

Æ·16

Æ·305

Æ·163

Æ·16

Æ·410

Æ·3

Æ·104

Æ·16

Æ·522

Æ·307

Æ·303

Æ·516

Æ·166

Æ·525

Æ·19

£¤101

£¤101

£¤101

£¤101

£¤101

%&'(405

%&'(90

%&'(405

%&'(5

%&'(5

%&'(5

%&'(5

%&'(5

%&'(705

%&'(5

Tule
Lake Stickney

Lake
Twin
Lakes Lake

Serene
Mud Lake

Mission
Lake

Ludvick
Lake

Bow LakeWye Lake

Angle
Lake

Silent
Lake

Haller
Lake

Peterson Lake

Crocker
Lake

Tarboo
Lake

Ludlow
Lake

Buck
Lake

Leland
Lake

Horseshoe
Lake Teal

Lake
Sandy
Shore
LakeLords

Lake

Lost
Lake Martha

Lake

Scriber
LakeMiller

LakeCharlia
Lakes

Carpenter
Lake

Hall
LakeDevils

Lake

Echo
Lake

Lake
Washington

Wild Cat
Lake Jupiter

Lakes
Bitter
Lake

Gazzam
Lake

Island
Lake

Green
Lake

Lake
Union

Lena
Lake

Wildcat
Lake

Lake
Armstrong

Duwamish
WaterwayKitsap

LakeTahuya
Lake Beacon Hill

Reservoir

Alexander
LakeUnion River

Reservoir

Twin
LakesTiger

Lake
Erickson

Lake
West

Seattle
ReservoirTenas

Lake
Fosens
Lake Blacksmith

LakeMelbourne
Lake

North
Lake Lake

Garrett

Long
Lake

Oak Lake Twin
Lakes Camp

Pond Deep
LakeLider

Lake
Square
Lake

Oak
Patch
Lake

Nels
Johnson
Lakes

Bennettsen
LakeLake

Wooten Matthews
LakeHaven

Lake
Larson
Lake Fairview

Lake Burien
LakeKriegler

Lake Wicks
LakeErdman

Lake Bear
LakeTee Lake Helena

LakeAldrich
Lake

U Lake
Howell
LakeCady

Lake

Arrow
Lake

Devereaux
Lake Fern

Lake Horseshoe
Lake

Lake
Maggie Carney

LakeWild
Berry
Lake

Jiggs
Lake Crescent

LakeCoon
Lake Stansberry

LakePrickett
Lake

Catfish
Lake

Lake
Fenwick

Mason
Lake

Star
LakeBenson

LakeTrask
LakeSkokomish

River

Steel
Lake Lake

DolloffMirror
LakeOld

Hatchery
Lake

North
Lake

Lake
Limerick

Cranberry
Lake

Panther
LakeJackson

Lake
Lake

KillarneySpencer
LakeRex Lake Fivemile

Lake
Phillips

Lake
Herron
LakeIsland

Lake
Turtle
Lake Trout

Lake

Bay Lake
Surprise

Lake
Little

Palmer
LakeTimber

Lake

Puyallup River

Little
Timber Lake

Forbes
Lake Anderson

Pond
Wapato

LakeIsabella
Lake

Steilacoom
Lake

Fawn
Lake Waughop

Lake Charlton
Lake

Josephine
Lake

Lake
Louise

Carp
Lake Gravelly

Lake
American Lake

Bi
g B

eef
 C

ree
k

Cedar
Creek

Ha
zel

Cr
eek

Coul
ter

Cree
k

Mu
sco

tt
Cr

eek
ChimacumCreek

Snow Creek

Cr
ou

ch
Cr

eek

Tahuya
River

DosewalipsRiver

An
de

rso
n

Cr
eek

North East
Fork

Union River

Gold
Creek

ArtondaleCreek

Duckabush River

PuyallupRiver

Shumocher Creek

Spencer

Creek

Andrews Creek

Rendsland

Creek

Curley

Creek

DivideCreek

Bu
rle

y C
ree

kUn
ion

 Ri
ver

An
der

son
Cr

eek

DeadfallCreek

Hy
leb

os 
Cr

eek

Phantom
Creek

Sta
vis

 C
ree

k

Bear
Creek

McAleer

Creek

Salmon

Creek

Pu
rdy

Cr
eek

Dewatto

River

Anderson
Creek

Salmon
Creek

Howe
Creek

Kitsap
Creek

Sea
bec

k C
ree

k

Jon
es

Cree
k

Finch
Creek

GoldCreek

BoeingCreekJackson
Creek

Ro
ss

Cr
eek

McCormick

Creek

Wa
ket

ick
eh

Cr
eek

Le
na

Cr
eek

Little
Mission

Creek

Rixon Creek

Mile
And A

Half 
Cree

k

PantherCreek

Cliff
Cree

k

TrapperCreek

Wats
on

Cree
k

JodCreek

Cl
ea

r C
ree

k

Wa
sh

ing
ton

Cr
eek

Bro
ken

fin
ger

Cre
ek

Ca
bin

Cre
ek

Ch
ico

Cr
eek

Mi
ssi

on
 C

ree
k

NorthCreek

Jar
rell

Cree
k

Wilso
n

Cr
eek

Sw
am

p
Cr

eek

LynchCreek

Lit
tle

Be
ef

Cr
eek

GhoulCreek

Judd
Creek

Campbell Creek

RockyBrook

Skookum Creek

Gamm
Creek

TurnerCreek

Hamma Hamma

River

LuhrCreek

Goodnough Creek

Tahlequah
Creek

De
ser

ter
Cr

eek

SquareCreek

Green
River

BungalowCreek

ClarkCreek

Clarks
Creek

Di
ck

ers
on

Cr
eek

Heins
Creek

Jo
es

Cr
eek

Sti
ms

on
Cr

eek

Lunds
Gulch

Whit
e

Riv
er

CougarCreek

Ro
ck

y
Cr

eek

Hu
ge

 C
ree

k

Thornton

Creek

Little
Skookum

Creek

Bla
ckj

ack
 Cr

eek

Sta
tio

n
Cr

eek

RoyalCreek
PipersCreek

We
t

We
ath

er
Cr

eek
Still Creek

Tunnel
Creek

MillerCreek

Co
ns

tan
ce

Cr
eek

StonyBrook

Po
wd

er
Mi

ll G
ulc

h

Elb
o

Cr
eek

Lyon
Creek

Jo
hn

Cr
eek

Hi
aw

ata
Cr

eek

Shoofly
Creek

ShellCreek

Sko
kom

ish
Riv

er

QuitterCreek

Silver
Creek

Penny
Creek

Boyce
Creek

BlackRiver

Big Quilcene River
Clear

Creek

Indian
George

Creek

Tarboo
Creek

Du
ng

en
ess

Ri
ver

Mi
nte

r
Cr

eek

EagleCreek

Le
lan

d
Cr

eek

LilliwaupCreek

Co
pp

er
Cr

eek

Pa
ris

h
Cr

eek

CranberryCreek

McDonald
Creek

MarpleCreek

Malaney
Creek

Home
Creek

Jolley
Creek

South
BranchJohns Creek

Big
Quilcene

River

WildcatCreek

Sund
Creek

Shingle
Mill
Creek

Le
ac

h
Cr

eek

CloverCreek

Thorndike
Creek

Mueller Creek

Jefferson
Creek

NorthFork JohnCreek

Des
Moin

es
Cree

k

Be
av

er
Cr

eek

Sw
an

Cr
eek

Tin
Mine Creek

Shelton Creek

Townsend
Creek

Do
no

va
n

Cr
eek

Murh
ut

Cr
eek

Deer
Creek

Mill
Creek

Cr
esc

en
t

Cr
eek

East ForkUnionRiver

Flett
Creek

Gorst

Creek

Tahuya River

Ba
rke

r
Cr

eek

Ea
st

Fo
rk 

Le
na

Cr
eek

Lost
Creek

GoldboroughCreek

SouthForkFulton Creek

Simons

Creek
Duwamish

River

Ri
ple

y
Cr

eekLittle Quilcene River

Jorsted Creek

Ol
all

a C
ree

k

Mi
lle

r
Cr

eek

Sleepy Hollow

Fulton Creek

Sal
monb

err
y

Cree
k

Wapato Creek

SherwoodCreek

JohnsCreek

Everett

Mukilteo

Edmonds

Lynnwood

BothellMountlake
Terrace

Brier
Woodway

Shoreline

Lake
Forest
Park

KenmorePoulsbo

Seattle

Bainbridge
Island

Medina

Bremerton

Mercer
Island

Port
Orchard

Renton

TukwilaBurien

SeaTac
Normandy

Park

Kent
Des

Moines

Gig
Harbor

Federal
Way

Auburn

Ruston

Algona

Pacific
Milton

Sumner
EdgewoodFife

Shelton University
Place

Fircrest

PuyallupLakewood

Steilacoom

Tacoma

655
Anderson

Island666
Deschutes

651
Satsop

652
Puyallup

422
Vashon
- Maury

636
Skokomish

633
Mason

627
Kitsap

454
Issaquah

621
Olympic

624
Coyle

420
Whidbey

410
Islands

South Puget
Sound

Wildife Area

Union River
Wildife Area

Skokomish Delta
Wildife Area

Tarboo
Wildife
Area

Duckabush
Wildife Area

Stavis Creek
Wildife Area

Big Beef Creek
Wildife Area

So urc es: Esri, DeL o rm e, NAVT EQ, T o m T o m , Interm a p , inc rem ent P Co rp ., GEBCO, U SGS, FAO, NPS, NRCAN, Geo Ba se, IGN, Ka d a ster NL , Ord na nc e Survey, Esri Ja p a n, MET I, Esri China  (Ho ng Ko ng), a nd  the GIS
U ser Co m m unity

627627

0 1 2 3 4 5 6
Miles

0 1 2 3 4 5 6
Kilo m eters

DISCL AIMERGame Management Unit

Public Land Survey System
(Township and Range)

T o wnship  L ine

Sec tio n L ine

Po litic a l Bo und a ries
Interna tio na l Bo rd er

Sta te L ine
! ! Co unty L ine

City L im its

Transportation and 
Utility Network

Ma jo r Ro a d s
Intersta te Highwa y

U S Highwa y

Sta te Ro ute
Sec o nd a ry Ro a d s

T ra il

Sec o nd a ry Ro a d
U tilities

Pip e line

Ski L ift

! ! Po wer T ra nsm issio n L ine

Ra il Ro a d
! ! Elk Fenc e

Hydrography

Annua l River o r Strea m

Interm ittent Strea m

Ca na l

L a ke, Wid e River, o r Oc ea n

2016 - 2017
Hunting Season

 So urc es o f Info rm a tio n – 
     Ga m e Ma na gem ent U nits
      	WA Dep a rtm ent o f Fish a nd  Wild life; Wild life Pro gra m  (2016)
     L a nd  Ownership
          WA Dep a rtm ent o f Na tura l Reso urc es; Reso urc e Ma p p ing Sec tio n (2016)
     Po litic a l a nd  Survey Bo und a ries
          WA Dep a rtm ent o f Na tura l Reso urc es; L a nd  Survey Sectio n (2016)
     Tra nsp o rta tio n a nd  U tilities
          WA Dep a rtm ent o f T ra nsp o rta tio n (2016)
          U S Geo lo gic a l Survey; Na tio na l Ma p p ing Divisio n (1989)
     City L im its
          WA Dep a rtm ent o f T ra nsp o rta tio n (2011)
     Hyd ro gra p hy
          WA Dep a rtm ent o f Fish a nd  Wild life, Fish Pro gra m  (2016)
          Delo rm e Pub lishing Co m p a ny; Wa shingto n Atla s a nd  Ga zetteer (2006)
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so urc es o f info rm a tio n the Wa shingto n Dep a rtm ent o f Fish a nd  Wild life
c a nno t a c c ep t resp o nsib ility fo r erro rs o r o m issio ns in the d a ta  a nd
info rm a tio n c o nta ined  in this p ro d uc t. T here a re no  wa rra nties tha t
a c c o m p a ny the m a p s a nd  info rm a tio n c o nta ined  in this p ro d uct. Fo r
lega l d efinitio ns o f hunting regula tio ns, sea so ns, a nd  b o und a ries, the
user sho uld  refer to  Cha p ters 232 - 12, 232 -16, a nd  232 - 28 o f the
Wa shingto n Ad m inistra tive Co d e (http ://www.leg.wa .go v./wa c/)
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